

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2215 OF 2010

Pravin G. Mhashilkar And 14 Ors.Petitioner
V/S
Vazir Glass Works Ltd And 5 Ors.Respondent

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 1st February, 2019

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(ASSOCIATE)