

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2215 OF 2010

Pravin G. Mhashilkar And 14 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Vazir Glass Works Ltd And 5 Ors.Respondent

Netaji Gavde i/b. M/s. Sanjay Udeshi & Co.for Petitioner

R.L.Nerlekar for for Respondent No. 1 to 5

B. V. Bukhari for Respondent No.6

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 1st April, 2019

P.C. :

**Removed from board. Registry to add this Petition in the list of
Final Hearing as per it's turn.**

(ASSOCIATE)